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Uitslagenlijst Pheidippidesloop
Utrecht - Zaterdag 31 oktober 2009

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2009103105119

ET1, ESTAFETTE

PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
1 Wouter Kegge

2 Solomon van Blokland
3 Wouter Hiemstra

4 Frank Wiegman

) Leo Vissers

6 Jan Gudat

7 Ger Inberg

8 Jens Steffen

9 Willem Gerritsen

10 Brendan Vastenhouw
11 Jan Bakker

12 Rob Kortschot

13 Marjolein Secréve

14 Robert Harmsen

15 Koen de Jong

16 Johan Rozenbrand
17 Maarten Lindenhovius
18 Guido Terra

19 Jan Broos

20 Jan Rinze vd Schoot
21 Harm Hoogendoorn
22 Guido Besselink

23 Leonie Oudendijk

24 Joost Buiks

25 Kim van den Brule

26 Bas van Breukelen
27 Jeroen Kamstra

28 Ronald van Maurik
29 Menda Buitenwerf
30 Madeleen Uitdehaag
31 Tjipke Okkema

32 Matthew Denisson

TIJD
21:45
22:51
23:15
2415
24:47
25:25
25:38
27:15
27:16
27:42
27:43
28:02
28:04
28:07
28:10
29:07
29:25
29:26
29:32
30:25
31:00
31:17
31:25
3114
31:57
32:34
33:03
33:10
33:11
33:14
33:16
33:18

23-4-2023 08:39



Uitslagenlijst Pheidippidesloop - Uitslagen.nl

PLAATS NAAM
33 Herman van Rooijen
34 Arjen Kindt

35 Piet van Zijl

36 Marléen van Benten
37 Jan Doedes

38 Sari Wolters

39 Robert Segers

40 Ted van den Bergh

1 John Rijpma

42 Jan Wolfrat

43 Jan de Koning

44 Emmy Mulder

ET2, ESTAFETTE

PLAATS NAAM

1 Ronald van de Heuvel
2 Simon van den Enden
3 Dirk Wijnalda

4 Kees Langerak

5 Willem Scheffer

6 Chris van Wijngaarden
7 Wibo Posthumus

8 Loek Knijff

9 Diederik v. Aarendonk
10 Theo van Walsum

11 Saad Shah

12 Ruben Heerdink

13 Martijn Estor

14 Gustave Pol

15 Erwin Meester

16 Marianne Luyendijk
17 Maikel Waardenburg
18 Govert Somsen

19 René Kwant

20 Jan Hilhorst

21 Paul de Vries
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WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING

WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2009103105119

TIID
34:12

34:31
34:49
34:57
35:00
35:01
35:37
36:38
36:41
36:48
36:57
37:36

TIJD
45:02
46:29
48:04
49:50
50:22
52:24
53:18
57:11
57:28
57:32
58:21
58:51
59:19
59:20
59:29

1:00:08

1:00:26

1:00:54

1:01:07

1:01:28

1:01:41
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PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
22 Marlies Bongers

23 Dirk Reedijk

24 Erik Rekswinkel

25 Adeline de Lamar

26 Ben Smeets

27 Peter Witteman

28 Diane Griffioen

29 Axel Meijer

30 Pim Renou

31 Bas van Huet

32 Edwin van der Poel
33 Bert Berends

34 Ernestine van den Oude
35 Hans de Wolff

36 Peter van Oostrum

37 Mark Hensbergen

38 Tinie Tol

39 Laura Rupp

40 Matthia Karreman

1 Jeroen Hollander

42 Hinke Stallen

43 Serena Di Palma

44 Martijn van der Weijde
ET3, ESTAFETTE

PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
1 Suzanna Landman

2 Agnes Schipper

3 Mieke de Wit

4 Marianne Houbiers

5 Anne May-de Groot

6 Saskia Wijnalda-te Vel
7 Monique Mastboom

8 Elena Aseby

9 Cora Sisterman

10 Rianne Vlooswijk

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2009103105119

TIJD
1:02:18
1:03:00
1:05:11
1:05:26
1:05:53
1:06:00
1:06:14
1:06:39
1:06:46
1:07:31
1:07:35
1:07:46
1:08:15
1:08:18
1:08:26
1:10:06
1:10:39
1:10:54
1:11:20
1:11:51
1:12:46
1:13:01
1:14:02

TIID
1:02:28
1:03:26
1:04:11
1:06:53
1:10:47
1:10:58
1:11:00
1:17:02
1:17:07
1:17:20
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PLAATS

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Y
42
43
44

NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
Gerrieke Grootemarsink

Gwenn Logister
Martijn Pardoel
Marije Witsenboer
Esther Rebers
Nicolette vd Schoot
Simon Stam

Shirley Boert
Nienke Douma
Justin van Benten
Marjolein Dijkstra
Petra Houwing

Eva de Haan
Mirjam Damen
Sascha Rieken

Irma Evenhuis
Jennifer van Dijk
Hans Brouwer
Clarion Wegerif
Hilda Slaa

Janneke de Graaf
Albert Hollander
Simone van Leeuwen
Johan de Groot
Arién Westmaas
Ingeborg Storm
Rita Verduijn
Hanneke Schreuders
Inez Terpstra

Adja Zoumaro Djayoon
Maarten Stam
Annegien Kapper
Piet Glas
Chretienne Vuijst

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2009103105119

TIJD
1:17:48
1:17:52
1:18:52
1:18:56
1:20:09
1:20:18
1:20:23
1:21:44
1:22:04
1:22:47
1:23:39
1:24:26
1:25:33
1:26:23
1:26:26
1:26:41
1:27:05
1:28:01
1:28:18
1:28:35
1:29:10
1:29:37
1:29:46
1:30:50
1:30:52
1:30:56
1:32:36
1:32:43
1:33:39
1:34:37
1:34:52
1:36:24
1:45:27
1:46:41
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ET4, ESTAFETTE

PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
1 Dennis van Doorn
2 Jeroen Swildens

3 Bjorn Robroek

4 Lars van Westerlaak
5 David Kleijn

6 Gijs van de Ven

7 Daan Hoogland

8 Gijs Stevers

9 Werner Halter

10 E. Barry

11 Ron Cadenau

12 Ad Straub

13 Maarten Feberwee
14 Joost Folkers

15 Jacques Doux

16 Jos den Hollander
17 Peter van Wijlick
18 Luuk Spreeuwers
19 Josan Tielen

20 Marieke van der Aa
21 Floris Kwant

22 Esther Vermolen
23 Rob Haselberg

24 Wijnand Laan

25 Sander van Damme
26 Edgar van de Burg
27 Laura Gorter

28 Arjan van der Meer
29 Onbekend

30 Anton van de Ven
31 Onno Bleijerveld
32 Arjeh Mesquita

33 Rob van de Kamp
34 Nelleke van de Berg
35 Teun Vissers

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2009103105119

TIJD
1:27:02
1:28:52
1:31:54
1:34:12
1:39:04
1:39:56
1:41:17
1:44:42
1:44:57
1:45:45
1:47:58
1:48:28
1:48:38
1:50:08
1:50:09
1:52:02
1:52:38
1:53:55
1:54:00
1:54:22
1:55:31
1:56:27
1:56:36
1:57:14
1:57:21
1:57:33
1:58:35
1:59:38
2:00:24
2:02:22
2:03:37
2:03:40
2:03:47
2:04:08
2:04:45

23-4-2023 08:39
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PLAATS NAAM
36 Dolf Snel

37 Anja van Dijken

38 Tarra Hunchak

39 Femke Piersma

40 Pheidippides Machielse
1 Dieuwke Leveling

42 Marcel Doornweerd
43 Aldo Hoogenboom

44 Kees Walter

ETS, ESTAFETTE

PLAATS NAAM

1 Edith Kortekaas

2 Liesbeth van Leeuwen
3 Mirjam van Leeuwen
4 Sonja Kwant

5 Mariska Brittijn

6 Annemarie Rooden

7 Jolien de Klein

8 Alex van Zijl

9 Mieke Baldé

10 Nick Boerma

11 Graziella Kalf Sala-Pe
12 Renske Hoppe

13 Willemijn Punt

14 Henk Klaasenbos

15 Mark Drost

16 Jelle vd Schoot

17 Julie Melling

18 Clarisa Sanchez

19 Robert Harmsen

20 Hans Middelkoop

21 Judith van Andel

22 Evelien Hijken

23 Fernanda Almeida

24 Anne van Esseveldt

WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING

WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2009103105119

TIJD
2:06:22
2:07:57
2:08:22
2:08:58
2:09:26
2:09:31
2:14:22
2:18:55
2:21:43

TIJD
1:44:31
1:45:20
1:51:44
1:51:45
1:57:46
2:00:20
2:00:31
2:02:12
2:02:18
2:02:48
2:06:53
2:07:35
2:08:08
2:09:09
2:09:52
2:10:42
2:11:19
2:14:07
2:14:30
2:14:47
2:15:56
2:16:57
2:17:33
2:17:55
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PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
25 Marlijne van der Hoek
26 Lianne van Rijn

27 Lieke van den Reijen
28 Corine Heuzer

29 Gerda Schotsman

30 Sebastiaan Cassé

31 Carmen Zoldesi

32 Gerda van den Bergh
33 Kristina Lorenzen

34 Ingeborg Nefkens

35 Karin Haddink

36 Guy Wachsmann

37 Merel Wormgoor

38 Idelette Schuurman
39 Barbara van Ling

40 Nora Polter

1 Roland Drijver

42 Saskia Bierenbroodspot
43 Eveline Bronkhorst

44 Nadine te Rietmolen
ET6, ESTAFETTE

PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
1 Koen Overmars

2 Sander van Alphen

3 Holger Cremer

4 Hans van Veen

5 Wouter Zandee

6 Kasper Kerver

7 Gerrit Bouhuis

8 Nico Landman

9 Ralf Kaptijn

10 Cris Bergmans

11 Bart van den Brule

12 Jose Doorson

13 Boudewijn Veenhuizen

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2009103105119

TIJD
2:17:56
2:19:07
2:20:34
2:21:32
2:23:30
2:24:57
2:25:11
2:26:13
2:26:39
2:27:07
2:27:34
2:28:33
2:29:51
2:30:26
2:31:141
2:34:21
2:36:46
2:36:50
2:39:10
2:44:03

TIJD
2:09:12
2:09:36
2:19:42
2:21:52
2:23:55
2:27:55
2:29:01
2:29:25
2:29:58
2:30:57
2:32:17
2:34:19
2:38:27
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14 Roy Mulder

15 Anne de Bokx

16 Andrea Gorlani

17 Margreet Klaverdijk

18 Aartjan van Pelt

19 Dirk Gerritsen

20 Bram van Ginneken

21 Timo Gerlagh

22 Ed Geerlings

23 Maurice Mourad

24 Mariet Hefting

25 Wijnand Suijlen

26 Jan Anne Annema

27 Rene van Roij

28 Jildou Baarsma

29 Glen Shoemaker

30 Jeanette Leusen

31 Jeroen van Rooden

32 Mirjam Harmelink

33 Tjark Dieterman

34 Rosemary Orr

35 Christian Frese

36 Frits Kindt

37 José van Dam

38 Nicolien

39 Josee van den Wijngaar
40 Jeroen van Amerongen
1 Margot Verstegen

42 Jorien Soethout

43 Joke Bijvoet

44 Sanne Slegtenhorst
ET7, ESTAFETTE

PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
1 Jermaine Goveia

2 Menno Zuidema
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TIJD
2:38:28
2:40:39
2:41:28
2:45:15
2:46:05
2:46:56
2:47:21
2:48:30
2:48:45
2:48:48
2:50:39
2:51:55
2:53:10
2:54:10
2:55:17
2:55:31
2:57:54
3:00:08
3:01:55
3:02:59
3:03:18
3:03:34
3:03:58
3:05:41
3:06:19
3:07:32
3:08:39
3:13:22
3:15:20
3:16:49
3:18:35

TIJD
2:32:15
2:32:35
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PLAATS

NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
Evert Jan Hansen

Marco Scheffers
Bart Hoppe
Jesse Kayser
Erwin Loots
Frans Jorna
Peter Kramer

Ivo van Hoorn
Saskia Hollander
Ad Breedijk
Roos Smink
Jacqueline Wiemes
Patrick Lansing
Jose Mogollon
Derk de Haan
Thijs van Osch
Bernard Welten
Marco Kraakman
Koen Drenth
Arjen Krist

Niels Boon

Joris Itz

Janieke Voerman
Paul van de Ven
Niels van der Steen
Nitish Zuidema
Carola v. Dijk
Nienke Postma
Ton Rennen
Arjan Barendregt
Tale Sliedrecht
Eric Haddink
Marco Hennrich
Henk Klok
Leontien Ridder
Marius Groenenberg
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TIJD
2:43:51
2:49:35
2:51:02
2:52:01
2:55:41
2:56:33
2:57:35
2:59:18
3:00:14
3:03:54
3:07:49
3:09:17
3:10:01
3:13:19
3:14:36
3:15:50
3:17:06
3:17:49
3:19:15
3:20:13
3:22:24
3:23:00
3:23:11
3:23:13
3:24:12
3:27:49
3:27:59
3:29:38
3:30:50
3:33:18
3:34:17
3:34:47
3:36:03
3:36:54
3:39:40
3:40:43
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PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING TIJD
39 Anneke Duijn 3:40:57
40 Freek van den Bergh 3:41:45
11 Wim Groenewoud 3:43:46
42 Marcel de Jeu 3:46:28
43 Thomas Rupp 3:46:55
44 Monique Wezel 3:53:24
Uitslagen.nl 31-10-2009 21:17
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